
4　民事事件処理状況 （高岡簡易裁判所）

数値はすべて概数

資料　 富山地方裁判所 （単位：件）

総数 旧受 新受

平成17年度 2005 2,467 146 2,321 2,294 173

平成18年度 2006 2,348 173 2,175 2,149 199

平成19年度 2007 2,299 199 2,100 2,100 199

平成20年度 2008 2,286 199 2,087 2,068 218

平成21年度 2009 2,662 218 2,444 2,385 277

平成22年度 2010 2,282 277 2,005 2,107 175

平成23年度 2011 1,890 175 1,715 1,717 173

平成24年度 2012 1,433 173 1,260 1,339 94

平成25年度 2013 1,122 94 1,028 1,049 73

平成26年度 2014 1,002 73 929 916 86

平成27年度 2015 1,031 86 945 924 107

平成28年度 2016 1,023 107 916 944 79

平成29年度 2017 960 79 881 884 76

平成30年度 2018 1,131 76 1,055 1,050 81

令和元年度 2019 1,070 81 989 977 93

令和2年度 2020 876 93 783 794 82

令和3年度 2021 733 82 651 660 73

令和4年度 2022 699 73 626 645 54

令和5年度 2023 589 54 535 529 60

受理
既済 未済年度


